ALGOMA HIGH SCHOOL-- CLASS OF 1933

Name (Married name)

Andre, Warren .

Baumann. Lynn

Bathke , Viola (Lawrenz)
Blahnik, Clem T.

Blahnik, Evarista (Hammond)

Blahnik, Roland

Born, Orland E

Brey, George

Busch, Rosemary(Ruysenaars)
Busse, Helen (Kasten)
Cayemberg, Angeline(Matuszek)
Chapek, Bertha (Ledahl)
Deprez, Mary (Destree)
Duerst, Wanda (Corrie)
Erdmann, Byron

Freix, Frances (Piette)

Graan, Ruth (Stumpf)
Harmann, Howard

Heidmann, Harold

Hoffmann, Mabel (Braem)
Hucek, Lloyd

Jeanquart, Laura (Perry)

d.o.b.

28 Feb 1915
29 Apr 1916
06 Sept 1916
07 Mar 1915
12 June 1916

12 June 1915

29 Mar 1915
08 May 1915
01 June 1915
21 Oct 1915
26 Oct 1914
04 Oct 1914
04 May 1914
24 Feb 1916
12 Nov 1914
12 July 1915
20 Jan 1915
18 Oct 1915
08 Sept 1915
16 June 1914

06 July 1914

16 May 1914

d.o.d.

07 Aug 2010
18 Oct 2005
15 Feb 2010
15 Oct 1988
01 May 1994

26 Aug. 1991

06 Oct 1988

August 1986

see page 3 ***

08 Aug 1994
09 Nov 2008
11 Feb 1998
02 Mar 1983
Feb 1979
26 May 1989
16 Apr 2001
13 Dec 1996
Jan 1979
08 Aug 2002
03 Apr 2002

June 1980

21 Mar 2012

age
(94)
(89)
(94)
(73)
(77)
(76)
(73)

(79)

(78)
(94)
(83)
(79)
(63)
(74)
(85)
(81
(63
(86)
(87)
(65)

(97)



Johnson, Grace (Reisinger)
Kott, Irene

Krause, Mabel (Toepel)
Krause, Myrtle (LeCloux)*
Krueger, Myrton
Laverenz, Adolph
LeCloux, Dorothy,
LeCloux, Lawrence **
Lemkuhl, Harold
Makovec, Joseph F.
Massey, Cyril

Matzke, Alice

Melchior, Vivian

Monfils, Alvin J.

Novak, Raymond J.
Peterson, Merlin

Reince, Willard

Rock, Marie

Rodrian, Mildred A.(Vandertie)
Ross, Marlin

Runke, Gene (Neilson)
Schiesser, Edward

Schiesser, Harvey

31 Mar 1916
30 Aug 1912
11 May 1916
11 May 1916
03 Oct 1914
14 July 1915
27 Sep 1914
17 July 1915
28 June 1913
22 Jan 1915
1914
06 May 1916
24 April 1915
12 June 1914
21 Sept 1914
17 Aug 1915
10 Jan 10 1916
06 May 1906
28 Nov 1916
30 June 1915
23 Oct 1916
13 Mar 1914

18 June 1915

06 June 2010  (94)
Sept 1983 (71)
see page 3 ****
11 Nov 1998 (82)
27 Oct 2003 (89)
Mar 1986 (70)
06 Dec 1996 (82)
Dec 1954 (39)
13July 1936  (28)
13 April 1990  (75)
23 July 1966 (52)
21 Jan 1965 (49)
22 July 2011 (96)
12 Dec 1995  (80)
01 Jan 1995 (80
see page 3
01 Mar 1943)  (37)
12 Aug 1990 (84)
12 Mar 2007 (90)
See page 3
23 May 2008 (91)
09 Dec, 1996  (82)

May 1962 (46)



Schmiling, Myrtle (Brandt)
Schmeling, Viola (DeFaut)
Schmitt, (K)Catherine(Waldecker)
Shesstock, Ransom W.
Sibilsky, Violet (Bero)
Stehula, Henry D.

Tietz, Marie (Stehula)
Toppe, Merle (McGrath)
Wenz, Fred M.

Wulf, Merton

Zettel, Francis

Gertrude Zimmermann (Heuer)-

14 Dec 1915
16 Aug 1915
09 Aug 1914

12 Aug 1915
09 Nov 1915
19 Aug 1914
04 Feb 1914
23 Nov 1915
09 Dec 1917
22 Aug 1915
20 Oct 1914

09 May 1916

June 1962
14 Apr 2009
09 Sept 2000
31 Mar 1990
06 Mar 2001
12 Dec 1999
Oct 1995
03 April 2009
05 April 2002
Nov1966
May 1986

See page 3

Classmates married to each other -- Myrtle Krause and Lawrence LeCloux

Still living as of June 1, 2011 Date of birth

Rosemary Busch Ruysenaars — b.

Laura Jeanquart Perry b.

Mabel Krause Toepel b.

Gertrude Zimmermann Heuer b.
Vivian Melchoir b.
Merlin (Pete) Peterson b.

Marlin G. Ross b.

01 June 1915

16 May, 1914 died 2012

11 May 1916

09 May 1916

24 April 1915 died 2011.

17 Aug 1915

30 June 1915

(66)
(93)
(86)
(74)
(85)
(85)
(81)
(93)
(84)
(71)

(71)



I have made some contacts by which you might reach any of the survivors, and here
they are.

For Rosemary Ruysenaars — (son) Peter Ruysenaars
2216 Reins Rd
Beaumont Tx 77713-3979
Ph:
Email: doruysenaars@cmaaccess.com

For Trudy Heuer (son) Ronald Heuer
E 3530Townline Road
Kewaunee, W1 54216-9659
Ph: 920- 388-4501
Email — ronheuer@gmail.com

For Laura Perry (dau) Sue DeBaker
2325 So. Shiloh Rd.
Sturgeon Bay, Wi 54235
PH: 920-743-6110
Email: Suedebaker@yahoo.com

For Mabel Krause Toepel Mabel Toepel
2733 Cooper St.
Saginaw, M1 48602
PH:989-793-0678

Marlin G. Ross Marlin Ross
1618 N. Second Street
Wausau, W1 54401-2522
PH: 715-675-3948
Wife: Florence E.

Merlin Peterson Merlin Peterson
2431 Remington
Apartment #6
Green Bay, Wi 54302
PH : 920-468-9106
Wife: Millicent
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